@999 TEAM LO‘SI INC. NOT RESPONS P0G RAF’H&CAL ERRORS -

A-0011 “XX:4 Worlds Edition 4WDKIt ... ...ccociiiiiiii o ieiiseaiianens A:4216" MotopMetnlEGlampi(AWD) - et 3.95
A-1201  Front Bulkhead (AWB). .. el e b v A-4217 Front and Rear Bumper Set (XX-4) ....c..ccoconeriniinnieninienneseencas 6.00
A-1216 Front Spindles and Carriers (4WD) .......ccccevciiiiiiiiciiiiiiniiennn. A-4220 Battery Post/Hold-Down Straps (4WD) ......cccccceivniiniiininiieeien. 7.00
A-1219 Front Stub Axle and Hardware (4WD) .. A-4222- Wing Mount Set (XX-4) .....ccoviiieciiiiiiisiismsa: <. 7:00
A-1221 Front Universal Pivots (4WD) .................. A-4224 Threaded Chassis Inserts - Short & Long (4WD)...... 6.50
A-1550 Steering Linkage/Bellcrank Set (4WD) .... A-5013 Front & Rear Upper Shock Mount Bushings (XXX) ...

A-2006 Swivel Suspension Balls .250" .............. A-5015 Double O-ring Shock Cartridge...........ccccciesriiinnainne

A-2007 Hinge Pin 142" . v e 3 A-5023 Spring Clamps and Cups .................
A-2126 Rear Hub Carrier Set w/Spacers (all ‘CR’) .....cccovevvieriveninnnen. 6.00 A-5045 ‘Teflon Shock Pistons #57 (Black):..iccvonisisisomssiammisesisosesssnines
A-2127 CR’ Rear Hub Spacers (.060") (all ‘CR’) ..c.ceocceiievieniinieiiiinienes 250 A-5048 Teflon™ Shock Pistons #54 (BIUE) .........ccoceerminienisiinnineceiineneenens
A-2161 Inner Rear Hinge Pins A-5054 .6" Threaded Shock Body Set with Nuts....

A-2164 Outer Rear Hinge Pins : A-5056 1.2" Threaded Shock Body Set with Nuts..

A-2213 Rear Pivot Block Set 3-Deg. & 0-Deg. Toe-In (XX-4 WE) ......... 8.00 A-5057 Threaded Shock Body Adjustment Nuts ...
A-S0TdecUniversalfPivels = oo sl A-5060 .6" Titanium Nitride Shock Shaft .................

A-3015 Rear Axle, Spacer, and Pin A-5062 1.2" Titanium Nitride Shock Shaft .. -
A-3065 * Silicone:Differential Compound .....viisiasa. coviemnnd i 21505 A-5080-" Internal SheckiSPING Sel..  vorer il n el S
A-3066"" Teflon™ Assembly: Grease ...ty s i 2805 7A51 295 255pling 2.9 Rated(@range)l. ... den i ahe
A-3070 Differential Drive RiNgs ........c.ccceeovrieenn. 2.00 A-5148 2.75" Spring 2.0 Rate (Yellow) ....................

A-3078 Differential Screw, Hardware, and Seal ............c.cccceeueene 3.50 A-5223 SILATECH Competition Shock Fluid 25wt .

A-3081 Buggy Dogbone/Drive Shaft W/YOKE ........cccccoeevviiiiiiiienns 7.50 A-6001 Studded Balls w/Rod Ends 4-40 x 3/16" ....

A-3083 Yoke and Screw for Dogbone/Drive Shaft ......... 3.50 A-6003 Foam Things (Linkage RiNg) ......c.ccccevuvenee.

A-3097 Molded Front Outdrive Set (Dogbone) (4WD) .. ..1295 A-6005 H.D.30° Plastic Rod Ends ............. &
A-3099 Thrust Bearing, Full Complement .........cccoccceiiiiiiiiicniiiiiiinen. 5.00 . A-6006 Studded BallW/ERAS =40 1/4" ... ciiiniiiiiinin it
A=312858lipperPad .. i e e e R e e e 3:00" "A-6080:-~Assembly-WreNCh VErsion 2) e vt fiviiibiins e
A-3125 1/4" x 9/16" Thrust Bearing Assembly ...........c.ccocovviinininiinicnes 2.50 A-6042 Steering Rod and Ball Cups - 3.25" (4WD) ... =
A-3202 Rear Drive Belt Extra Heavy-Duty (Green) - 366mm (XX-4) 10.00  A-6100 E-ClipS 1/8" ....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiesiiniieite st
A-3206 Front/Side Drive Belt 196mm (4WD) .......ccoocevceencnirieicneieenn. 700 AGH025 CrClIPS BBl e e s e
A-3207 Drive Belt - 196mm Hi-Perf (Blue) (Front/Side - Sedans only) . 7.00  A-6201 3mm x 8mm Cap-Head Screws w/Washers (Motor)

A-3210 Drive and Differential Pulley Set (4WD) ......ccccoovvviiiicniiinicnnnen. 7.50 A-6204 4-40 x 1/2" Cap-Head Screws ..........ccccccceeeemenciennennes

A-3214  One-Way/Clicker, Spring, & Belt Roller Set (4WD) ..... e 2007 A-6206 4-40 x 3/8" Cap:zHead SCreWs ......iiiccocserviciosinisssmsoassssansnsmonsn
A-3217 Bearing Inserts and O-Rings (4WD) ......cccceoueevuvennee. 5500 A-6210. 4-40 x 3/8" Elat-Head SCreWs....Luin v iinivcnifumimmsmsevis s
A-3218 O-rings for Outdrive Bearing (4WD).................. ... 3.00 A-6211 4-40 x 3/4" Cap-Head Screws ......

A-3221 Slipper Shaft Assembly with Hardware (XX-4) ......c...ccccceennne 7.00 A-6212 4-40 x 1/8" Button-Head Screws ..

A-3222 Slipper:Back Plate = Front (XX-4) ... i vt 8.50 A-6213 4-40 x 1/4" Flat-Head Screws...

A-3223 Slipper Back Plate - Rear (XX-4) ... ...4.00 A-6215 #4 Narrow Washers ..................

A-3224  Slipper Pad Rear (XX-4) ......cccccueene ....3.00 A-6216 4-40 x 7/8" Cap-Head Screws .. =
A-3225 - Layshaft with Hardware:(AWD) . .ottt 450 A-6221 4-40 x 5/8" Cap-Head SCrews ........cccccceviivriiviiiiieenieniesiesnesines
A-3227 Offset Lowered Motor Mount (4WD) .........coceeiiiiciniiiiiiinnil -8i00° A-6228° 5-40'x 1/8" Hardened Set Setews ...l e s
A-3230 Front Dogbone/Driveshaft (XX-4) ok A-6229 4-40 x 3/8" Button-Head Screws 5
A-3236 Front Drive Yokes and Screws (4WD) ......cccoccvviiiviiiiniiesieen. 450" " A62827 2:56 x 114 Cap-eadaSerews i n e el
A-3240 Belt Roller Shafts and Shims (4WD) .......cccccoivirieniiiiiiiiieieeee 4:00" A-6283- 440 x 5/8" ElatHead Serews . i e e
A-3242  Slipper Belleville Spring Washer Set (XX-4) ... 2.50 A-6234 4-40 x 1/4" Button-Head Screws

A-8244 “Access Plugs: (AWD)wm i 3.00 A-6235 Kingpin/Hinge Pin Screws (4WD) ....
A-3930 84-Tooth, 48-Pitch Spur Gear (XX-4) ... 3.50° A:6300:- 440 Hex Nulst s it s S e i e
A=4002  Antenna Kit ol S a 2.25 A-6302 5-40 Steel Locking Nuts

A-4003 Antenna Caps ... ... 125  A-6304 10-32 Aluminum Locknuts, Low Profile.... 5
A-d004-- Serve Tape i i L s i IR R 1.75.  A-6305 4-40 Locking Nuts ="Llow Profile .....i....cciiiiaiio e anstesse s otne e




4-40 Aluminum Mini LOGKNULS ....oaiiiiciinimnisseisis e vimeniisss
Washer Assortment (Pivot Ball, #4, 1/8")
3182 BinsforU-doint ....sh v o e
1/16" Pins for Wheels and Gearia oo vtia i i
1/16" x 3/8" Pins - Front U-Joint (4WD) ......

.078" x 5/16" Pins - Slipper Shaft (XX-4)
B X 8/8" Bearings . ot =
S5mm x 8mm Bearings. ... i
1/2" x 3/4" Bearings w/Teflon™ Seal ......... 3
1/4" x 3/8" Ball Bearing w/Teflon™ Seals ....cccicoviciintiniiininiinene
Sealed Bearing Set for 4WD Steering ..........ccoceecevveirereesnnnienns
3/32" Carbide Balls £
4wd Front “Solid” Wheel - Yellow ;
XXX Wide Rear (solid) Wheels - Yellow (all XX, XX-4, XXX) ....... 6.00
4wd Front TAPER-PIN Tires (Silver) w/ Foam Liners ............... 11.00
4WD Front CLOUDS Foam Liners - Firm .......cccoccevieinicnaeeinnennns 2.50




A-7372S 2.2" Rear TAPER-PIN Tire (Silver) w/Foam Liners ...................

A-7399
A-8045
A-8108
A-8200
A-8348
A-9735
A-9740
A-9802
A-9840
A-9913
A-9914
A-9941
A-9950
A-9951

Buggy Rear CLOUDS Foam Liners ........c.cccooeeveenieininene
XX-4 “HW” Body w/Window Masks - for Hot Weather ...
XX-4 Maxi-Wing
Body:Clipsiate .o
XX-4 Worlds Edition Sticker Sheet
Graphite/Composite Front Suspension Arms (XX-4) ..
Graphite/Composite Front Shock Tower (XX-4) ..........
‘CR’ Graphite/Composite Rear Arms (XX) ............
Graphite/Composite Rear Shock Tower (XX-4) ....
Graphite/Composite Chassis Cover Set (XX-4) ..........
Machined Graphite/Composite Chassis for XX-4 ........

Bearing Spacer/Wheel Washer Set .........cccooceienenne
Aluminum Slipper Shaft Bearing Spacer (XX-4) ...........
3-Degree Rear Hinge Pin Brace - Anodized Blue .......................




800-0146

13848 Magnolia Ave., Chino, CA 91710, 909.465.9728
fax: 909.590.1496 « Internet: www.TeamLosi.com




	xx4we032.pdf
	xx4we2033.pdf
	xx4we3034.pdf
	xx4we4035.pdf

